SUBTRACTING UP TO 1 000 000 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 4)

SUBTRACTING UP TO A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:

151709781 — 303281 =

152) 828642 — 608201 =

183 277398 — 103286 =

a81) 582109 — 202103 =

5 697936 — 554016 =

156) 628490 — 225210 =

157 316429 — 212018 =

158 796462 — 521142 =

159) 898102 — 747001 =

190) 605904 — 604401 =

1) 517691 — 413291 =

192) 974451 — 530210 =

193) 497396 — 380305 =

101 462864 — 101053 =

105) 677208 — 506207 =

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 7 - Horizontal - Set 4
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500)

501)
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507)

508)

509)

510)

814130 — 500120 =

655537 — 410336 =

435981 — 210511 =

660927 — 210306 =

816655 — 515355 =

524883 — 522433 =

705269 — 403202 =

334351 — 204210 =

782415 — 152315 =

233645 — 202132 =

678475 — 323353 =

348466 — 210246 =

537036 — 116020 =

259125 — 102010 =

709065 — 35 =
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